STATE OF CALIFORNIA
STANDARD AGREEMENT AMENDMENT
STD. 213 A (Rev 10/05)

AGREEMENT NUMBER AMENDMENT NUMBER
09-0657
REGISTRATION NUMBER 1

1. This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and the Contractor named below:

STATE AGENCY'S NAME

DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE

CONTRACTOR'S NAME
COUNTY OF MARIN

2.  The term of this '
Agreement is: July 1, 2009 Through June 30, 2010

3. The maximum amount of this $148,445.86
Agreement after this Amendment is: One Hundred Forty-eight Thousand Four Hundred Forty-five Dollars

and Eighty-six Cents

4. The parties mutually agree to this amendment as foliows. All actions noted below are by this reference
made a part of the Agreement.

Paragraph two (2) is hereby increased by $82,927.31 for a new contract total not to exceed $148,445.86.
See attached Revised Workplan and Budget Detail.

This amendment is necessary due to increased detection of the Light Brown Apple Moth within in the
State of California.

All other terms and conditions of this Agreement shall remain the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Agreement has been executed by the parties hereto.

CONTRACTOR California Department of General
Services Use Only

CONTRACTOR’S NAME (If other than an individual, state whether a corporation, partnership, etc.)
COUNTY OF MARIN
BY (Authorized Signature) ) DATE SIGNED (Do not type)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING

ADDRESS
1682 Novato Blvd, Suite 150-A, Novato, CA 94947-7021

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

AGENCY NAME

DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE
BY (Authorized Signature) DATE SIGNED (Do not type)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING [C] Exempt per:

JANICE L. PRICE, CONTRACTS MANAGER
ADDRESS

1220 N STREET ,ROOM 115
SACRAMENTO, CA 95814




{
of |

A

Attachment

Page

\

Agreement No. - (D71 |

Exhibit

L0L2 Iviol

09 YN VN VYN uoneosnp3/yoeannO aland
08 VN VN VN Buiiodey
[4e]" ¥N VYN VvN uoddng aAjelsIuIWLpY
95 VN VN VYN sbunesiy
8¢ VN VN VN SjjeD 9ouaIaue)
PYlo
9l | 2 | Z Z | seniajoy Aojeinbey g1/41 pajeey |Iv
_ )oegd adel] /piemiod 9oel] |
S L 3 . o} sjuswaaiby aoueldwo)
e 9 C Z uonoadsueyjusuieal |
00cl1 [4 0¢C 0¢ S@2110N PloH/Buldwes/uondsdsu|
Sol}Ipowwo) pdjsaAleH
SV Gl } € uoneanp/yseannQ
9 [4 3 € sjuewaalby aouedwo)
gl g0 I € S901]0N pjoH/Buljdwesg/uooadsu|
suapieo) filunwwo)
0. | 4 | L | Ge | SjuswsalBy eouedwo)
9)SBA\ UDBID
0 0 0 0 yoeano
9¢ Gl 4 A sjuswaa1by souedwo)
143 8 14 14 uonoadsuleyuswyesl ||
0 0 0 0 S9onON pjoH/Buldwes/uonoadsuj juswdiys Jod
oLz gl 4 Zl $30j0N p|oH/Bujdwes;uonoadsul dn mojj0-
24 gl v 4 S$80ON Pp|oH/buijdweg/uondadsu] feqiu|

SoLI9SINN

juawodlojus aupuesend

SINOH 2101 ysiysinoH [ Ainoed/ses A/susiA | Aianoy buuinbsy
pejewnsy psjewns3 sajioe4 Jo #
6002 8z Aine rayeq uep .funo)
01L02/600C A4

Yo ejddy umoug ybi
ue|d Y40M




|

Oq-Oleo -

of

f

%

Attachment

Agreement No,
|

Exhibi
Page

e, VT W BT
b TrUsYemd Seras U ve s
~Huous 9 kuuﬂn\_gm WO STYTY 4 TWATrS GO gy

[ 98cir'epls  o3Y LOVHINOD TVIOL

00°095°1$ 1500 ebea|iN 0S50 ‘OlIN J8d unowy 0zZl's ‘S9N 1S3 [BIOL  0L/0S/90 - OL/L/L @
00vi¥ LS 3500 abes|IN GG'0 Bl Jed unowy 089'C 'SOlIN 1S [el0L  OL/LErCL - 60/L/L
00°00G'L$ 81809 Alddng

08'L16'erL$  Jisoo jeuuosiad [eloL

| ezss'ges | :(%S2) pesuseno

L__erezi'slls 3800 [suuosied
L0LZ | :pestiop a9 0} sinoH 1s3 [ejoL
091°02€'9$ 9z 09Z'62 095°8% 006°02$ Jsissy weibold Py Joiueg
260°08v'01$ 201 9v.L20L 95e'628 06€°€L$ 19UOISSILWO) By
259°'evZv$ 29 9v 89 96G6L$ 0688v$ Jauolissiwwos) By findaq
026'029°1$ 8¢ 068G oS 9L$ 0Se°L¥$ J10308dsu] By Buisiniedng
269°LYL'Z$ 6 80L' €Y 88v°ZL$ oczies (Woog) ¢ days ‘11 dsu| B / BY
zL00ez'1$ L2 965'6Y 9L0°CLS orsees (yer) ¥ deis ‘II dsul W / By
296'260'68$ €29l V68 S y89GLS 01Z'6$ , g dejg ‘jii dsul g / By
PaYIOAMA 24 0} ajey AlInoH | junowy jiyousg
1s03 80l SINOH pajewiisy |eol AlnoH obem AunoH oL

13THSHHOM 1SOD




